
     JUNIOR HIGH BASKETBALL
   2023-2024

Thursday November 9 Ector @ Dodd City 5:00 PM G, B
Monday November 13 Ector @ Fannindel 5:00 PM G, B
Monday November 27 Savoy @ Ector 5:00 PM G, B
Monday December 4 Ector @ PTAA Greenville 5:00 PM G, B
Monday December 11 PTAA Fate @ Ector 5:00 PM G, B

Thursday December 18 Campbell @ Ector 5:00 PM G, B
Thursday January 4 Ector @ Miller Grove 5:00 PM G, B  

Thursday January 11 Dodd City @ Ector 5:00 PM G, B
Saturday January 13 Ector Tournament TBA G, B
Thursday January 18 Fannindel @ Ector 5:00 PM G, B
Monday January 25 Ector @ Savoy 5:00 PM G, B
Saturday January 27 District Tournament TBA G, B

Head Boys- Jayson Adams
Head Girls- Dene Adams


